
COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 GOOD DASH REASON WA 3 1 0 1 0 388.000,00             1 GOOD DASH REASON WA 3 1 0 1 0 388.000,00            
2 REASON ABOVE RCH 3 2 0 1 1 234.000,00             2 REASON ABOVE RCH 3 2 0 1 1 234.000,00            
3 BELA TOSCANA RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00             3 BELA TOSCANA RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00            
4 CICLONE SPECIAL 2 1 2 2 0 170.400,00             4 CICLONE SPECIAL 2 1 2 2 0 170.400,00            
5 MUST GO REASON SA 5 0 1 1 0 169.500,00             5 MUST GO REASON SA 5 0 1 1 0 169.500,00            
6 LOUSIANA BOY 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00             6 LOUSIANA BOY 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00            
7 DINASTIA CORONA 3 2 2 0 0 127.500,00             7 CHICK GOOD OPENER 3 2 0 1 2 122.500,00            
8 CHICK GOOD OPENER 3 2 0 1 2 122.500,00             8 WHITE ZOOM 4 1 2 0 0 111.000,00            
9 KISS ME FOR ME SA 2 0 1 0 0 113.626,90             9 ECLIPSE SEIS AD 1 1 0 0 0 100.000,00            
10 WHITE ZOOM 4 1 2 0 0 111.000,00             10 QUIMICA DA SHALAKO 2 3 0 0 1 99.500,00              
1 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 6 3 5 1 0 557.026,90             1 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 4 3 4 1 0 443.400,00            
2 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 7 9 3 6 7 242.800,00             2 GERMAN EDUARDO MORALES 3 0 0 0 1 215.000,00            
3 STUD DOS AMIGOS 11 9 5 9 3 217.251,12             3 EVERTON DALMOLIN 5 0 0 4 3 212.500,00            
4 GERMAN EDUARDO MORALES 3 0 0 0 1 215.000,00             4 HARAS BRASIL 8 7 9 10 3 190.120,00            
5 EVERTON DALMOLIN 5 0 0 4 3 212.500,00             5 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 5 5 1 5 5 189.800,00            
6 HARAS BRASIL 9 11 12 11 5 212.120,00             6 HARAS ANDRADE 2 3 2 2 3 172.900,00            
7 STUD DINASTIA 6 3 4 1 0 177.400,00             7 JOAO JOSE / KIKO / DUDA MENDONCA 5 0 1 1 0 169.500,00            
8 HARAS ANDRADE 2 3 2 2 3 172.900,00             8 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00            
9 JOAO JOSE / KIKO / DUDA MENDONCA 5 0 1 1 0 169.500,00             9 NANA PEROTTO 4 9 7 5 2 143.300,00            
10 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00             10 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 2 5 4 2 140.100,00            
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 19 18 16 14 11 574.328,06             1 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 3 1 1 1 0 389.500,00            
2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 18 18 13 14 6 396.931,12             2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 11 12 13 9 10 363.900,00            
3 ROBERTO SYLVIO ABDALLA 3 1 1 2 0 389.500,00             3 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 15 11 8 6 1 351.460,00            
4 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 15 11 9 7 1 351.460,00             4 RALPH LIMA TERRA 7 2 3 8 3 301.880,00            
5 RALPH LIMA TERRA 7 3 3 9 3 304.680,00             5 RODRIGO COSTA HENRIQUES 5 2 1 1 1 252.000,00            
6 RODRIGO COSTA HENRIQUES 5 2 1 1 1 252.000,00             6 HARAS VISTA VERDE 9 16 12 10 4 236.780,00            
7 HARAS ANDRADE 2 3 2 2 3 172.900,00             7 HARAS ANDRADE 2 3 2 2 3 172.900,00            
8 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00             8 JOAO JOSE DE BARROS 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00            
9 ANA DANTAS RANCH 5 2 1 2 1 154.400,00             9 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 3 2 0 1 2 122.500,00            
10 RENATO E.R. BARBOSA / LUIZ ARENA ALVAREZ3 2 2 0 0 127.500,00             10 ANA DANTAS RANCH 1 2 1 0 1 103.000,00            
1 R ROSA 18 21 17 18 19 608.150,00             1 R ROSA 14 17 13 16 14 495.150,00            
2 V ANTUNES 9 5 8 1 1 584.526,90             2 V ANTUNES 7 5 7 1 1 470.900,00            
3 M PRAXEDES 15 13 21 18 10 451.540,00             3 M SAMPAIO 11 8 9 3 4 370.600,00            
4 M SAMPAIO 12 9 10 6 4 386.622,24             4 M PRAXEDES 9 11 13 12 9 347.440,00            
5 A J MACEDO 19 13 8 13 4 327.071,12             5 A MARQUES 5 0 2 4 3 215.500,00            
6 J SAMPAIO 17 9 19 14 7 290.505,60             6 A J MACEDO 10 11 7 10 3 166.920,00            
7 A MARQUES 5 0 2 4 3 215.500,00             7 S R SOUZA 6 7 9 4 6 153.820,00            
8 S R SOUZA 7 10 9 5 8 160.820,00             8 E J SILVA 4 9 7 5 2 143.300,00            
9 J C ROCHA 7 9 9 9 4 160.200,00             9 J SAMPAIO 14 6 14 12 6 138.250,00            
10 M M TAVARES 6 5 6 4 1 150.311,21             10 J C ROCHA 6 5 6 8 2 138.200,00            
1 A ANDRADE 20 14 13 9 3 583.506,90             1 L S PEREIRA 5 3 5 2 2 429.700,00            
2 L S PEREIRA 5 3 6 5 2 441.002,24             2 A ANDRADE 15 10 10 6 2 410.780,00            
3 J D PEREIRA 16 5 7 2 3 404.110,00             3 J D PEREIRA 15 5 6 2 3 342.610,00            
4 E PEREIRA 8 13 5 12 6 367.320,00             4 E PEREIRA 6 9 4 11 4 315.820,00            
5 D MACEDO 17 12 9 10 8 245.291,12             5 Y SOUZA 5 0 2 3 3 215.500,00            
6 Y SOUZA 5 0 2 4 3 215.500,00             6 A ARTEMAN 4 5 5 5 7 197.300,00            
7 A ARTEMAN 4 5 7 6 8 200.300,00             7 D OLIVEIRA 6 11 8 6 8 181.060,00            
8 J CARVALHO 5 9 7 7 5 185.580,00             8 D CONCEICAO 4 7 7 2 6 145.750,00            
9 D OLIVEIRA 6 12 8 8 9 183.060,00             9 A SILVA 4 4 4 6 1 134.900,00            
10 A SILVA 6 8 8 7 3 156.900,00             10 D MACEDO 8 10 8 6 6 134.420,00            
1 GOOD REASON SA 28 20 16 15 13 1.188.040,00          1 GOOD REASON SA 28 20 16 15 13 1.188.040,00         
2 LOUISIANA SENATOR 20 7 13 10 8 536.320,00             2 LOUISIANA SENATOR 20 7 13 10 8 536.320,00            
3 GRANITE LAKE 10 14 10 5 7 302.200,00             3 GRANITE LAKE 10 13 7 5 6 283.700,00            
4 CHICKS REGARD 11 14 7 10 3 244.731,12             4 EYESA SPECIAL 3 3 8 10 3 188.800,00            
5 TRES SEIS 9 7 10 11 6 227.655,60             5 CHICKS REGARD 9 11 7 7 1 176.580,00            
6 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 7 13 11 5 3 219.164,57             6 SEPARATIST 9 13 11 6 6 174.120,00            
7 SHAZOOM 8 3 7 4 5 198.000,00             7 PANTHER MOUNTAIN 6 11 7 4 2 148.700,00            
8 EYESA SPECIAL 3 3 8 10 3 188.800,00             8 TRES SEIS 4 4 6 6 2 134.500,00            
9 FANTASTIC CORONA JR 6 8 3 0 2 184.000,00             9 SHAZOOM 5 3 4 3 5 124.000,00            
10 SEPARATIST 9 13 11 6 6 174.120,00             10 NO SECRETS HERE 7 8 8 7 5 120.250,00            
1 LOUISIANA DASH SLN 3 1 0 1 0 388.000,00             1 LOUISIANA DASH SLN 3 1 0 1 0 388.000,00            
2 A FLY ABOVE 3 2 0 1 1 234.000,00             2 A FLY ABOVE 3 2 0 1 1 234.000,00            
3 BAC IN BLACK RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00             3 BAC IN BLACK RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00            
4 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 6 0 1 2 2 174.500,00             4 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 6 0 1 2 2 174.500,00            
5 MY LADYS ALIBI 2 3 2 2 3 172.900,00             5 MY LADYS ALIBI 2 3 2 2 3 172.900,00            
6 GOTTOBES CAT 3 2 3 0 0 165.126,90             6 HENRYETTA TRACK 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00            
7 HENRYETTA TRACK 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00             7 WHITE OR WRONG 5 3 3 1 0 156.000,00            
8 WHITE OR WRONG 5 3 3 1 0 156.000,00             8 EYE AM BUENO 3 2 0 1 2 122.500,00            
9 ORLY VISTA 4 5 5 0 0 148.680,00             9 HIPOCRESIA DASH 1 1 0 0 0 100.000,00            
10 DINASTIA DASH 3 2 2 0 0 127.500,00             10 KARISMA BAC 2 3 0 0 1 99.500,00              
1 SPLASH BAC 14 6 5 6 6 534.300,00             1 SPLASH BAC 14 5 4 5 6 530.800,00            
2 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 7 4 3 1 468.580,00             2 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 7 4 3 1 468.580,00            
3 MR EYE OPENER 10 7 6 6 4 310.300,00             3 MR EYE OPENER 10 7 6 6 4 310.300,00            
4 CHICKS BEDUINO 7 14 6 13 7 300.978,92             4 SIGNED TO FLY 11 10 10 9 3 278.100,00            
5 SIGNED TO FLY 11 10 14 12 3 284.600,00             5 STRAWFLY SPECIAL 4 4 4 4 1 260.900,00            

COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO COL. NOME 1º 2º 3º 4º 5º PREMIO TIPO
1 MUST GO REASON SA 5 0 1 1 0 169.500,00             1 MUST GO REASON SA 5 0 1 1 0 169.500,00            
2 BELA TOSCANA RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00             2 BELA TOSCANA RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00            
3 WHITE ZOOM 4 1 2 0 0 111.000,00             3 WHITE ZOOM 4 1 2 0 0 111.000,00            
4 UISQUE VERDE 4 1 0 2 1 24.000,00              4 LOUSIANA BOY 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00            
5 LOUSIANA BOY 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00             5 CONCORDE WIND 3 2 1 1 0 62.000,00              
1 STUD DOS AMIGOS 11 9 5 9 3 217.251,12             1 HARAS BRASIL 8 7 9 10 3 190.120,00            
2 HARAS BRASIL 9 11 12 11 5 212.120,00             2 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 2 5 4 2 140.100,00            
3 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 7 9 3 6 7 242.800,00             3 HARAS FAZENDA SAO JOSE 5 5 1 5 5 189.800,00            
4 COWBOY RANCH 7 5 4 7 1 112.140,00             4 HARAS VISTA VERDE 5 1 2 2 0 45.820,00              
5 HARAS PORTOFINO 7 2 5 4 2 140.100,00             5 TIAGO DOLLO 5 1 2 0 1 36.940,00              
1 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 19 18 16 14 11 574.328,06             1 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 15 11 8 6 1 351.460,00            
2 HARAS VISTA VERDE 18 18 13 14 6 396.931,12             2 GIANNI FRANCO SAMAJA 11 12 13 9 10 363.900,00            
3 ERICO DE OLIVEIRA BRAGA 15 11 9 7 1 351.460,00             3 HARAS VISTA VERDE 9 16 12 10 4 236.780,00            
4 RALPH LIMA TERRA 7 3 3 9 3 304.680,00             4 RALPH LIMA TERRA 7 2 3 8 3 301.880,00            
5 HARAS SAO MATHEUS 6 9 6 10 6 91.796,68              5 AGROPASTORIL HARAS CARRERA 6 3 5 3 5 81.420,00              
1 A J MACEDO 19 13 8 13 4 327.071,12             1 R ROSA 14 17 13 16 14 495.150,00            
2 R ROSA 18 21 17 18 19 608.150,00             2 J SAMPAIO 14 6 14 12 6 138.250,00            
3 J SAMPAIO 17 9 19 14 7 290.505,60             3 M SAMPAIO 11 8 9 3 4 370.600,00            
4 M PRAXEDES 15 13 21 18 10 451.540,00             4 A J MACEDO 10 11 7 10 3 166.920,00            
5 M SAMPAIO 12 9 10 6 4 386.622,24             5 M PRAXEDES 9 11 13 12 9 347.440,00            
1 A ANDRADE 20 14 13 9 3 583.506,90             1 A ANDRADE 15 10 10 6 2 410.780,00            
2 D MACEDO 17 12 9 10 8 245.291,12             2 J D PEREIRA 15 5 6 2 3 342.610,00            
3 J D PEREIRA 16 5 7 2 3 404.110,00             3 D MACEDO 8 10 8 6 6 134.420,00            
4 A SANTANA 10 5 6 9 1 156.540,00             4 J PRIETO 7 3 6 7 4 47.820,00              
5 E PEREIRA 8 13 5 12 6 367.320,00             5 D OLIVEIRA 6 11 8 6 8 181.060,00            
1 GOOD REASON SA 28 20 16 15 13 1.188.040,00          1 GOOD REASON SA 28 20 16 15 13 1.188.040,00         
2 LOUISIANA SENATOR 20 7 13 10 8 536.320,00             2 LOUISIANA SENATOR 20 7 13 10 8 536.320,00            
3 CHICKS REGARD 11 14 7 10 3 244.731,12             3 GRANITE LAKE 10 13 7 5 6 283.700,00            
4 GRANITE LAKE 10 14 10 5 7 302.200,00             4 SEPARATIST 9 13 11 6 6 174.120,00            
5 SEPARATIST 9 13 11 6 6 174.120,00             5 CHICKS REGARD 9 11 7 7 1 176.580,00            
1 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 6 0 1 2 2 174.500,00             1 ATACAMA BRYAN SA 6 0 1 2 2 174.500,00            
2 WHITE OR WRONG 5 3 3 1 0 156.000,00             2 WHITE OR WRONG 5 3 3 1 0 156.000,00            
3 BAC IN BLACK RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00             3 BAC IN BLACK RLT 5 0 0 2 0 212.500,00            
4 ORLY VISTA 4 5 5 0 0 148.680,00             4 IT RAINS FISHES 4 1 3 0 2 29.140,00              
5 PINKY POWDER PUFF 4 3 1 3 2 31.500,00              5 HENRYETTA TRACK 4 1 0 0 0 161.400,00            
1 SPLASH BAC 14 6 5 6 6 534.300,00             1 SPLASH BAC 14 5 4 5 6 530.800,00            
2 FISHERS DASH 12 6 14 8 4 241.800,00             2 SIGNED TO FLY 11 10 10 9 3 278.100,00            
3 SIGNED TO FLY 11 10 14 12 3 284.600,00             3 MR EYE OPENER 10 7 6 6 4 310.300,00            
4 MR EYE OPENER 10 7 6 6 4 310.300,00             4 FISHERS DASH 9 4 12 8 4 114.300,00            
5 CORONA CARTEL 8 11 7 11 7 106.260,00             5 JESS LOUISIANA BLUE 7 7 4 3 1 468.580,00            
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GERAL -  Vitórias e colocações ESTREANTES - Vitórias e colocações
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